

Horse Sport Ireland approved list of transport agents for shipping HSI licenced FEI horses in Ireland for FEI competitions in France (06/10/14).
	Name 
	Address 
	Contact person 
	Phone details 
	Email address 

	TRANS EUROPEAN TRANSPORT LTD
	ACADEMY HOUSE
FETHARD
CO. TIPPERARY
	JOHATHAN HILLMAN
	052 6130205
Mobile 086 8561423 Or 086 8587377
	jhillman@coolmore.ie
transport@coolmore.ie

	BBA Ireland Ltd.,


	Kilwarden Lodge
Kill, Co Kildare
	Ann Munnelly
Bernie Irving
Caroline Hanly
	045-877001
	Ann.munnelly@bba-ireland.ie
Bernie.Irving@bba-ireland.ie
Caroline.hanly@bba-ireland.ie

	George Mullins Transport Ltd
	Closutton
Bagenalstown
Co Carlow
	George Mullins
	059 972 1994
	george@gmullins.ie

	MSF Equine Services Ltd
	4 Fairview,
Kildare Town
	Mary Swift
Siobhan Fitzgerald
	045-531350
	mary@msfequine.ie
siobhan@msfequine.ie 

	Castlepark Equine Haulage Ltd 
	Golden Cashel 
Co Tipperary 
	Sean Crowe
	087 6093171
	cpequinetransport@gmail.com 

	Eddie Brennan Ltd
Co. Dublin.
	Castlefarm,
Kilsallaghan,
Swords,

	Niamh 
	Ph: +35318077771
Mob: +353 86 255 8024
	eddiebrennanltd@gmail.com   

	Equine International Shipping Ltd. (EIS)
	Carnisle, Kildalkey, 
Co. Meath
	Sarah or Andrea 
	Sarah +353870671474
Andrea
+353868236100
	andrea@eisagency.com 
sarah@eisagency.com 



